July 14, 2021 NAGASE & CO., LTD.

NAGASE

NAGASE & CO. Receives ISCC PLUS Certification

NAGASE & CO., LTD. (Chuo-ku, Tokyo; Representative Director and President: Kenji Asakura) has

received ISCC PLUS certification, an international certification system for sustainable products.

ISCC (International Sustainability and Carbon Certification) has already been widely adopted in Europe,

primarily as a biomass certification system, and ISCC PLUS certification uses a mass balance approach*1

to trace and guarantee products such as biomass or renewable feedstocks in supply chains. By acquiring

ISCC PLUS certification, which targets products not only in the EU but around the world, it is now possible

for NAGASE & CO. to handle certified products.

With FY 2021 as the first year of its new Medium-term Management plan ACE 2.0, the NAGASE Group

has set a goal of pursuing both economic and social value. By handling more ISCC certified products, we

will work towards the NAGASE Group's vision of contributing to a sustainable world where people live with

peace of mind.

*1: A tracking and bookkeeping approach for products with both sustainable materials derived from

biomass and non-sustainable materials derived from fossil fuels. It is frequently used for promoting the

shift to biomass in supply chains with complicated manufacturing processes.

♦For Inquiries About This Press Release

NAGASE & CO., LTD.

URL: https://www.nagase.co.jp/

<Inquiries About Press Release>

Public Relations & Branding Office, Corporate Communication Department

Tel: 03-3665-3640